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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
14/06/2025 - 10:22 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 58.67 494 28.35 30.32
2. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:01.56 428 30.10 31.46
3. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.62 426 29.94 31.68
4. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 1:01.75 424 28.45 33.30
5. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:03.25 394 30.40 32.85
6. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:03.92 382 32.05 31.87
7. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:04.21 377 30.57 33.64
8. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:04.96 364 31.06 33.90
9. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:06.03 347 32.20 33.83

10. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 1:06.36 341 32.40 33.96
11. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:07.83 320 32.78 35.05
12. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.93 318 32.89 35.04
13. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:08.18 315 31.94 36.24
14. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:08.22 314 31.72 36.50
15. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 1:08.34 312 32.65 35.69
16. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar 1:08.45 311 32.22 36.23
17. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar 1:08.49 310 32.94 35.55
18. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.19 288 34.32 35.87
19. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 1:10.36 286 32.47 37.89
20. KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 1:11.12 277 32.73 38.39
21. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:12.89 257
22. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.14 255 33.42 39.72
23. KRASIĆ, Marko 12 Mornar 1:14.17 244 35.09 39.08
24. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.13 235 36.32 38.81
25. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.19 225 36.69 39.50
26. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 1:19.43 199 36.19 43.24
27. SCEPANOVIC, Marko 12 Buducnost ONE 1:21.50 184 37.99 43.51
28. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 1:30.53 134 41.35 49.18

15 - 18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 52.11 705 Q 24.87 27.24
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 54.38 621 Q 25.60 28.78
3. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 54.97 601 Q 26.63 28.34
4. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 55.12 596 Q 26.34 28.78
5. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 55.22 593 R 26.63 28.59
6. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 56.66 549 27.18 29.48
7. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 57.11 536 27.38 29.73
8. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 58.25 505 28.10 30.15
9. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 58.32 503 28.07 30.25

10. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 58.80 491 28.56 30.24
11. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 58.97 487 28.09 30.88
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 59.09 484 28.23 30.86
13. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 59.79 467 28.42 31.37
14. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.45 452 28.86 31.59
15. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.87 442 29.05 31.82
16. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 1:00.89 442 28.87 32.02
17. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:01.17 436 28.96 32.21
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

18. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:01.49 429 29.60 31.89
19. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:01.93 420 29.42 32.51
20. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Buducnost ONE 1:02.11 416 30.04 32.07
21. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:02.48 409 29.89 32.59
22. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:02.70 405 29.89 32.81
23. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:04.33 375 30.28 34.05
24. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:04.57 371 30.43 34.14
25. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:05.93 348 30.77 35.16
26. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 1:07.10 330 30.73 36.37
27. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:07.94 318 33.00 34.94
28. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 1:08.26 314 31.16 37.10
29. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:09.00 304 33.06 35.94
30. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:09.84 293 33.92 35.92
31. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 BPK 1:11.13 277 33.47 37.66

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 30.74

Otvoreno

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 52.04 708 Q 24.72 27.32
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 52.11 705 Q 24.87 27.24
3. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 52.46 691 Q 26.22 26.24
4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 53.92 637 Q 26.31 27.61
5. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 54.38 621 Q 25.60 28.78
6. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 54.65 612 Q 26.25 28.40
7. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 54.97 601 Q 26.63 28.34
8. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 55.12 596 Q 26.34 28.78
9. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 55.22 593 R 26.63 28.59

10. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Crvena Zvezda 55.81 574 R 26.71 29.10
11. JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 56.66 549 27.18 29.48
12. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 56.99 539 27.30 29.69
13. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 57.11 536 27.38 29.73
14. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 58.25 505 28.10 30.15
15. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 58.32 503 28.07 30.25
16. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 58.67 494 28.35 30.32
17. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 58.80 491 28.56 30.24
18. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 58.97 487 28.09 30.88
19. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 59.09 484 28.23 30.86
20. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 59.79 467 28.42 31.37
21. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.45 452 28.86 31.59
22. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.87 442 29.05 31.82
23. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 1:00.89 442 28.87 32.02
24. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:01.17 436 28.96 32.21
25. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 1:01.49 429 29.60 31.89
26. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:01.56 428 30.10 31.46
27. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.62 426 29.94 31.68
28. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 1:01.75 424 28.45 33.30
29. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:01.93 420 29.42 32.51
30. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Buducnost ONE 1:02.11 416 30.04 32.07
31. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:02.48 409 29.89 32.59
32. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:02.70 405 29.89 32.81
33. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 1:03.25 394 30.40 32.85
34. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:03.92 382 32.05 31.87
35. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:04.21 377 30.57 33.64
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 5, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

36. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:04.33 375 30.28 34.05
37. ZARIĆ, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:04.57 371 30.43 34.14
38. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 1:04.96 364 31.06 33.90
39. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:05.93 348 30.77 35.16
40. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:06.03 347 32.20 33.83
41. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 1:06.36 341 32.40 33.96
42. JANKOVIĆ, Vukašin 10 Panta Rei 1:07.10 330 30.73 36.37
43. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 1:07.83 320 32.78 35.05
44. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.93 318 32.89 35.04
45. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 1:07.94 318 33.00 34.94
46. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 1:08.18 315 31.94 36.24
47. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:08.22 314 31.72 36.50
48. BORAS, Viktor 10 11. April 1:08.26 314 31.16 37.10
49. VUCKOVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 1:08.34 312 32.65 35.69
50. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar 1:08.45 311 32.22 36.23
51. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar 1:08.49 310 32.94 35.55
52. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 11. April 1:09.00 304 33.06 35.94
53. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:09.84 293 33.92 35.92
54. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.12 289 33.91 36.21
55. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 Plavi Talas 1:10.19 288 34.32 35.87
56. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 1:10.36 286 32.47 37.89
57. KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 1:11.12 277 32.73 38.39
58. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 BPK 1:11.13 277 33.47 37.66
59. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:12.89 257
60. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.14 255 33.42 39.72
61. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 1:13.34 253 36.31 37.03
62. KRASIĆ, Marko 12 Mornar 1:14.17 244 35.09 39.08
63. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.13 235 36.32 38.81
64. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.19 225 36.69 39.50
65. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.75 212 36.36 41.39
66. MITROVIC, Strahinja 11 11. April 1:19.43 199 36.19 43.24
67. SCEPANOVIC, Marko 12 Buducnost ONE 1:21.50 184 37.99 43.51
68. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 1:23.30 172 38.57 44.73
69. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.07 162 38.11 46.96
70. NESOVIC, Petar 12 11. April 1:30.53 134 41.35 49.18

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 30.74


